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Women / 5 / Middle A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Evangelina Roth5104
Liberty

8.425 9.175 9.4259.075 36.100
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jordyn Caulfield5135
Tricks Folsom

8.050 9.075 9.1009.000 35.225
7 2 2 4 2 

2 

Ava Mooy5142
Tricks Folsom

8.350 9.000 8.7008.575 34.625
3T 3 6 9 3 

3 

Emily Hersam5139
Tricks Folsom

8.350 8.700 8.7758.725 34.550
3T 6 4 8 4 

4 

Dahlia Loomis5004
All Star

8.350 8.475 9.1758.500 34.500
3T 9 7* 2 5T

5T

Sarah Kayugira5140
Tricks Folsom

8.425 8.750 8.8258.500 34.500
1T 5 7* 7 5T

5T

Makenzie Templeman5042
Champion

7.550 8.600 9.1258.775 34.050
12 7 3 3 7 

7 

Lydia Benton5090
Liberty

7.725 8.950 8.8508.425 33.950
10 4 9T 6 8 

8 

Emma Cismowski5034
Champion

8.100 8.500 8.9508.350 33.900
6 8 11 5 9 

9 

Ava Williams5006
All Star

7.600 8.075 8.1758.700 32.550
11 10 5 12 10 

10 

Eva Lee5002
All Star

7.900 7.300 8.4508.250 31.900
8 12 13 10 11 

11 

Alix Ruelas5005
All Star

7.850 7.400 8.1506.625 30.025
9 11 14 13 12 

12 

Meghan Templeman5041
Champion

7.350 0.000 8.3508.300 24.000
14 13T 12 11 13 

13 

Ella Hodorowski5073
Gold Country

7.500 0.000 7.3008.425 23.225
13 13T 9T 14 14 

14 
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